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
Blair road n.w., near Lamond station... 8.00
1210 13th st. n.w 20.00
5944 Georgia ave.. Or., b 21.50'
LOUIS P. SHOEMAKER,

220 8QUTHEKN BUILDING.
FOR RENT.312 2ud ST. 8.E.; NINE ROOMS
and bath: in good repair; rent, $32.50. Apply
to JOHN FORD, 1924 BilUuore aL Phone
Columbia fil. jjg* , _

f

rote BENT.HOUSES.
tTWFl?Ry»HF.D.CoatiiiwtC

FOB BENT-.BT DUVALL * 00.. 711 lltt !J.B.Hotel. 7th * P nw.$l75 11918 8th nw, flr, b..23.50
2548 UniT pl.10r.2bfl0.00j lflfl T w. #r. b 11.50
L91! 8 nw. lOr.b. .50.79 726 11th nw. 2r.w. 10.00 i
808 H bw, 6r. b. .40.00 1248 D ae. Or. b. ..10.00
90S 220 nw. 8r. b.25.60 12419 Pa bt nw.5r.bfl.50

COLORED TENANTS.
811 1st bw. lOr.b.85.00 2022 Vt bt nw.flr.wl7.00
1906 9th nw. 8r.b.20.50; 1520 Mar'a nw.fl.wl7.00 ,

529 N J bt nw.8r.b25.70j 2120 »3th nw.flr.W. 16.50
1749 8 nw. flr. b..25.50 908 11th nw. 7r,w..lfl.S0
222 Fla bt nw.flr.b20.50! 1811 Ore nr nw.5.wl8.50
436 3d ne. flr. b...20.50V 1109 3d nw. 5r. w. 13.58

14*
FOR RENT.BT L. J. MILLS. AOS flth ST. N.W.
1120 5th nw. 9r.b.342.501 1886 N Cap. 5r. b.21.50
110 C ne. 7r. b 29.001 1542 8th nw. flr.w.20.60
1025 10th ne. flr.b.28.501 1015 NJ bt bw.6r.bS0.60
2228 Ga bt. 6r. b. .22.50* 1708 Vt bt nw.6r.bl8.5fl
NEAR lfltn AND COLUMBIA ROAD; 10 RMS.,
two batha; bot-water beat; electricity; trait
and rear porches; rent, $52AO.
ALLAN E. WALKER A OO.. 1388 O Bt.

1240 lid ne. llr, 1430.50 <25 2d ne. 6r,h 20.50
52 H nw, afore....25.001917 3d nw, flr.b.. .20.50
528 O ne. flr.b 23.50j801 R nw, store...15.00
654 G ne. 7r,b 22.50,' (Cglored.)
1023 3d ne. 6r.b.. .21.50 ISO Wanh'ton nw.5rl0.50
WH. H. McORANN CO.. Inc.. 722 llth at. n.w.

842 RHODE JSI.AND AVE N.W.
Eight rooms and bath.
Furnace heat. $25.50.

Key next door.

FOR RENT.1841 Q 8T. N.W.; $45; 12 BOOMS,
bath; perfect condition throughout. Sultabla
for doctor, dressmaker, tailor, rooming bouse.

GEO. Y. WORTHINGTON & BON.
208 Woodward bldg.

5827 14th N.W..6 ROOMS AND LAROE HALL;
elec. nnd gas light; large back yard to 20-ft.
paved alley. Inquire OWNER, Main 1825,
419 G n.w. 13*

rWO BEAUTIFUL NEW HOU8B8 ON CONgressHeights. 1001-1003 Savannah ave. a.e.
Rent. $20.50 and $25.50. Six rooms and bath
each; vapor heat: front and rear porches. Keys
at corner opposite.

JESSE L. HEIBKBLL. 1403 H st. n.w.

Mr. House Hunter, there's a house on our
list for you. Exactly what you are looking
for.

"Get Our Big For Rent List."
BOSS & PHELPS, Inc.,

714 14th St. N.W.
Phone Main 340.

FOR RENT 1310 PARK ROAD N.W.; 11
rooms and two baths; hot-water beat; in good
condition; rent only $42.50.

CLIFFORD A. BORDEN CO..
Phone Main 2242. 604 5th at. n.w.

VERY CHEAP.
NORTHWEST SECTION.
To desirable tenants only. Brandnewhouses, containing four rooms and

bath, all large outside rooms, finished
and papered attractively, tile bath,
modern plumbing, gas and coal ranges,
porcelain sink; similar houses in section,
not so desirable, rent for $17.50. The
rent of these houses is put down to
$15.50 in order to secure desirable and
permanent tenants.

Nos. 514 to 534 Morton st. n.w. (just
east of Ga. are.). R. F. SAUL CO.,
934 N. Y. ave. Main 271.

2011 KALORAMA RD.. 12R., 8B $60.00
329 T st. n.w., 9 rooms, colored 28.50
627 L ft. n.e., 10 rooms and bath 22.50
tiV Jj HUB. Hi". II.W., 'I I IHJUII, TOKirea. .. £M £H»

WARREN M. YORK. 1317 New York are. n.w.
FOR RENT.MODERN HOUSE. ELEVEN
rooms and bath; one square from Capitol, Li*
brary and car lines. Inquire 101 2nd at. n.e.
(next door).

FOR RENT.UNFURNISHED.
1028 K st. n.w.. 13r.. 2b., steam heat. .$125.00
DJOO 13th st. n.w.. 14r. it b., h.-w. heat. 00.00
20 Grant place n.w., lOr. it b., latrobes. 40.50
2133 F st. n.w.. 8r. it b., latrobes 27.50
GASCH it RIRGE. 1320 N. Y. are. n.w.

PETWORTH.
New, beautiful detached homes; no dark

rooms; 0 and 7 rooms and bath; a.m.l.; $82.50.
D. J. PARTELLO, 707 Varnum st. n.w. CoL
1977.

For RENT. NW. 1942 9th. «r... 16.50
NW.1706 9th. 9r.hJ37.50 NW.814 19th, 2r
NW.1115 7th.l2r.b.3r,.00 (shop) 8.00
NW.1534 15th.7r.b.35.00 NW.2116 N, 2r 8.00
NW.1309 Gth, 6r.b..25.00 RW.S14 Va av.8r.b.23.50
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